
Rivarolo M.no 03 03 24 Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 99 ROASIO S. 15:53.739
Tempo gara

1 1:43.162 + -01.-359 11:32:59.607

2 1:44.521 --------- 11:34:44.128

3 1:44.941 + 00.420 11:36:29.069

4 1:45.312 + 00.791 11:38:14.381

5 1:44.667 + 00.146 11:39:59.048

6 1:45.573 + 01.052 11:41:44.621

7 1:46.887 + 02.366 11:43:31.508

8 1:47.093 + 02.572 11:45:18.601

9 1:48.116 + 03.595 11:47:06.717

 Po. 2 - # 80 MAURIZI S. + 13.168
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.584 + 01.675 11:32:59.562

2 1:44.909 --------- 11:34:44.471

3 1:45.492 + 00.583 11:36:29.963

4 1:45.331 + 00.422 11:38:15.294

5 1:45.449 + 00.540 11:40:00.743

6 1:48.022 + 03.113 11:41:48.765

7 1:48.185 + 03.276 11:43:36.950

8 1:50.650 + 05.741 11:45:27.600

9 1:52.285 + 07.376 11:47:19.885

 Po. 3 - # 33 TINCANI M. + 23.324
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.132 + -00.-612 11:33:01.482

2 1:45.744 --------- 11:34:47.226

3 1:45.987 + 00.243 11:36:33.213

4 1:45.857 + 00.113 11:38:19.070

5 1:48.558 + 02.814 11:40:07.628

6 1:49.501 + 03.757 11:41:57.129

7 1:50.108 + 04.364 11:43:47.237

8 1:50.904 + 05.160 11:45:38.141

9 1:51.900 + 06.156 11:47:30.041

 Po. 4 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 27.060
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.494 + 04.350 11:33:03.472

2 1:46.144 --------- 11:34:49.616

3 1:46.260 + 00.116 11:36:35.876

4 1:48.141 + 02.997 11:38:24.017

5 1:50.144 + 04.000 11:40:14.161

6 1:49.617 + 03.473 11:42:03.778

7 1:50.766 + 04.622 11:43:54.544

8 1:48.326 + 02.182 11:45:42.870

9 1:50.907 + 04.763 11:47:33.777

 Po. 5 - # 921 MANUPPIELLO L.+ 54.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.271 + 06.138 11:33:11.355

2 1:48.139 + 00.006 11:34:59.494

3 1:48.133 --------- 11:36:47.627

4 1:50.740 + 02.607 11:38:38.367

5 1:52.276 + 04.143 11:40:30.643

6 1:52.736 + 04.603 11:42:23.379

7 1:52.784 + 04.651 11:44:16.163

8 1:53.436 + 05.303 11:46:09.599

9 1:52.077 + 03.944 11:48:01.676

 Po. 6 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 56.435
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.445 + 03.914 11:33:05.423

2 1:48.531 --------- 11:34:53.954

3 1:50.218 + 01.687 11:36:44.172

4 1:50.270 + 01.739 11:38:34.442

5 1:50.910 + 02.379 11:40:25.352

6 2:06.629 + 18.098 11:42:31.981

7 1:50.485 + 01.954 11:44:22.466

8 1:48.971 + 00.440 11:46:11.437

9 1:51.715 + 03.184 11:48:03.152

 Po. 7 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 59.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.275 + 02.739 11:33:06.253

2 1:52.661 + 02.125 11:34:58.914

3 1:50.536 --------- 11:36:49.450

4 1:51.565 + 01.029 11:38:41.015

5 1:51.904 + 01.368 11:40:32.919

6 1:51.947 + 01.411 11:42:24.866

7 1:52.837 + 02.301 11:44:17.703

8 1:52.388 + 01.852 11:46:10.091

9 1:56.319 + 05.783 11:48:06.410

 Po. 8 - # 11 ZANZI R. + 1:17.865
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.597 + 01.511 11:33:10.500

2 1:52.086 --------- 11:35:02.586

3 1:52.521 + 00.435 11:36:55.107

4 1:53.867 + 01.781 11:38:48.974

5 1:53.153 + 01.067 11:40:42.127

6 1:54.776 + 02.690 11:42:36.903

7 1:54.576 + 02.490 11:44:31.479

8 1:54.652 + 02.566 11:46:26.131

9 1:58.451 + 06.365 11:48:24.582

 Po. 9 - # 5 PETRINI A. + 1:21.221
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.153 + 00.805 11:33:10.478

2 1:53.885 + 00.537 11:35:04.363

3 1:54.469 + 01.121 11:36:58.832

4 1:53.348 --------- 11:38:52.180

5 1:54.419 + 01.071 11:40:46.599

6 1:54.580 + 01.232 11:42:41.179

7 1:56.781 + 03.433 11:44:37.960

8 1:54.796 + 01.448 11:46:32.756

9 1:55.182 + 01.834 11:48:27.938

 Po. 10 - # 85 BETTINI A. + 1:35.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.853 + 13.139 11:33:18.831

2 1:56.337 + 03.623 11:35:15.168

3 1:53.499 + 00.785 11:37:08.667

4 1:52.846 + 00.132 11:39:01.513

5 1:52.714 --------- 11:40:54.227

6 1:54.325 + 01.611 11:42:48.552

7 1:56.658 + 03.944 11:44:45.210

8 1:57.076 + 04.362 11:46:42.286

9 2:00.338 + 07.624 11:48:42.624

 Po. 11 - # 205 BONTADINI M.+ 1:42.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.688 + 06.000 11:33:13.666

2 1:58.103 + 03.415 11:35:11.769

3 1:54.688 --------- 11:37:06.457

4 1:55.418 + 00.730 11:39:01.875

5 1:55.363 + 00.675 11:40:57.238

6 1:56.031 + 01.343 11:42:53.269

7 1:56.446 + 01.758 11:44:49.715

8 1:58.883 + 04.195 11:46:48.598

9 2:00.737 + 06.049 11:48:49.335

 Po. 12 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 1:47.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.149 + 07.766 11:33:18.103

2 1:53.383 --------- 11:35:11.486

3 1:53.503 + 00.120 11:37:04.989

4 1:55.002 + 01.619 11:38:59.991

5 1:58.582 + 05.199 11:40:58.573

6 1:58.743 + 05.360 11:42:57.316

7 1:59.740 + 06.357 11:44:57.056

8 1:58.023 + 04.640 11:46:55.079

9 1:59.326 + 05.943 11:48:54.405

 Po. 13 - # 173 DALLE VACCHE I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.045 + 05.538 11:33:16.023

2 1:58.245 + 00.738 11:35:14.268

3 1:59.314 + 01.807 11:37:13.582

4 1:57.976 + 00.469 11:39:11.558

5 1:57.507 --------- 11:41:09.065

6 1:58.779 + 01.272 11:43:07.844

7 1:59.595 + 02.088 11:45:07.439

8 2:02.881 + 05.374 11:47:10.320

 Po. 14 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.910 + 27.511 11:33:35.888

2 1:55.399 --------- 11:35:31.287

3 1:57.105 + 01.706 11:37:28.392

4 1:56.555 + 01.156 11:39:24.947

5 1:57.073 + 01.674 11:41:22.020

6 1:56.599 + 01.200 11:43:18.619

7 1:57.087 + 01.688 11:45:15.706

8 1:57.271 + 01.872 11:47:12.977

Fastest lap: 1:44.521 
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Rivarolo M.no 03 03 24 Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 15 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.953 + 08.744 11:33:24.061

2 1:59.354 + 01.145 11:35:23.415

3 1:58.785 + 00.576 11:37:22.200

4 1:59.114 + 00.905 11:39:21.314

5 1:58.646 + 00.437 11:41:19.960

6 1:58.209 --------- 11:43:18.169

7 1:59.167 + 00.958 11:45:17.336

8 2:07.890 + 09.681 11:47:25.226

 Po. 16 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.483 + 20.822 11:33:30.461

2 2:03.208 + 06.547 11:35:33.669

3 1:59.188 + 02.527 11:37:32.857

4 2:00.086 + 03.425 11:39:32.943

5 1:56.661 --------- 11:41:29.604

6 1:58.385 + 01.724 11:43:27.989

7 1:59.801 + 03.140 11:45:27.790

8 2:00.875 + 04.214 11:47:28.665

 Po. 17 - # 165 VIGEVANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.406 + 08.050 11:33:20.384

2 2:00.658 + 01.302 11:35:21.042

3 1:59.593 + 00.237 11:37:20.635

4 1:59.356 --------- 11:39:19.991

5 2:00.545 + 01.189 11:41:20.536

6 2:01.949 + 02.593 11:43:22.485

7 2:02.128 + 02.772 11:45:24.613

8 2:06.085 + 06.729 11:47:30.698

 Po. 18 - # 83 PILATO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.219 + 11.354 11:33:22.197

2 2:00.004 + 02.139 11:35:22.201

3 1:57.865 --------- 11:37:20.066

4 1:58.497 + 00.632 11:39:18.563

5 2:00.645 + 02.780 11:41:19.208

6 2:02.908 + 05.043 11:43:22.116

7 2:08.488 + 10.623 11:45:30.604

8 2:11.449 + 13.584 11:47:42.053

 Po. 19 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.547 + 08.343 11:33:25.849

2 2:00.204 --------- 11:35:26.053

3 2:01.031 + 00.827 11:37:27.084

4 2:03.784 + 03.580 11:39:30.868

5 2:02.471 + 02.267 11:41:33.339

6 2:05.489 + 05.285 11:43:38.828

7 2:07.127 + 06.923 11:45:45.955

8 2:07.242 + 07.038 11:47:53.197

 Po. 20 - # 273 TORRI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.144 + 06.089 11:33:20.122

2 2:01.055 --------- 11:35:21.177

3 2:05.384 + 04.329 11:37:26.561

4 2:04.665 + 03.610 11:39:31.226

5 2:07.951 + 06.896 11:41:39.177

6 2:10.626 + 09.571 11:43:49.803

7 2:09.319 + 08.264 11:45:59.122

8 2:11.499 + 10.444 11:48:10.621

 Po. 21 - # 101 ORSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.781 + 09.930 11:33:26.759

2 2:03.851 --------- 11:35:30.610

3 2:07.871 + 04.020 11:37:38.481

4 2:06.445 + 02.594 11:39:44.926

5 2:10.984 + 07.133 11:41:55.910

6 2:08.735 + 04.884 11:44:04.645

7 2:04.122 + 00.271 11:46:08.767

8 2:05.758 + 01.907 11:48:14.525

 Po. 22 - # 34 DOVIZIOSO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.570 + 08.372 11:33:30.138

2 2:07.681 + 03.483 11:35:37.819

3 2:06.397 + 02.199 11:37:44.216

4 2:06.823 + 02.625 11:39:51.039

5 2:07.968 + 03.770 11:41:59.007

6 2:06.051 + 01.853 11:44:05.058

7 2:04.198 --------- 11:46:09.256

8 2:07.223 + 03.025 11:48:16.479

 Po. 23 - # 8 NEVIANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.189 + 03.493 11:33:25.458

2 2:04.696 --------- 11:35:30.154

3 2:08.006 + 03.310 11:37:38.160

4 2:14.784 + 10.088 11:39:52.944

5 2:07.749 + 03.053 11:42:00.693

6 2:07.843 + 03.147 11:44:08.536

7 2:08.927 + 04.231 11:46:17.463

8 2:09.354 + 04.658 11:48:26.817

 Po. 24 - # 679 TORRI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.370 + 11.531 11:33:37.663

2 2:08.984 + 00.145 11:35:46.647

3 2:26.154 + 17.315 11:38:12.801

4 2:10.573 + 01.734 11:40:23.374

5 2:08.839 --------- 11:42:32.213

6 2:14.613 + 05.774 11:44:46.826

7 2:14.015 + 05.176 11:47:00.841

8 2:13.277 + 04.438 11:49:14.118

 Po. 25 - # 86 BARACCANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.186 + 05.797 11:33:35.041

2 2:14.406 + 03.017 11:35:49.447

3 2:11.389 --------- 11:38:00.836

4 2:15.926 + 04.537 11:40:16.762

5 2:13.098 + 01.709 11:42:29.860

6 2:16.043 + 04.654 11:44:45.903

7 2:17.798 + 06.409 11:47:03.701

8 2:13.903 + 02.514 11:49:17.604

 Po. 26 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.482 + 03.199 11:33:33.184

2 2:12.283 --------- 11:35:45.467

3 2:14.586 + 02.303 11:38:00.053

4 2:15.098 + 02.815 11:40:15.151

5 2:15.983 + 03.700 11:42:31.134

6 2:36.675 + 24.392 11:45:07.809

7 2:16.378 + 04.095 11:47:24.187

 Po. 27 - # 185 BANDIERI E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.310 + 06.924 11:33:29.560

2 2:05.462 + 00.076 11:35:35.022

3 2:05.386 --------- 11:37:40.408

4 2:13.471 + 08.085 11:39:53.879

5 2:19.323 + 13.937 11:42:13.202

6 2:30.990 + 25.604 11:44:44.192

7 2:43.029 + 37.643 11:47:27.221

 Po. 28 - # 43 VENEZIANI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.615 + 08.957 11:33:40.078

2 2:15.775 + 03.117 11:35:55.853

3 2:12.658 --------- 11:38:08.511

4 2:24.094 + 11.436 11:40:32.605

5 2:21.470 + 08.812 11:42:54.075

6 2:21.705 + 09.047 11:45:15.780

7 2:24.246 + 11.588 11:47:40.026

Fastest lap: 1:44.521 
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